参保企业2018年各险种费率表（上半年）

险种
 单位费率
   个人费率

养老
   19%       8%

医疗   6%
       2%

失业
  0.6%
     0.4%

工伤
0.2%-1.9%
个人不缴费

生育
0.5%
个人不缴费

	月基数
	养老
	工伤
	生育
	医疗
	失业

	40%
	2193
	3181
	3181
	5302
	3181

	50%
	2741
	3181
	3181
	5302
	3181

	60%
	3290
	3290
	3290
	5302
	3290

	70%
	3838
	3838
	3838
	5302
	3838

	80%
	4386
	4386
	4386
	5302
	4386

	90%
	4934
	4934
	4934
	5302
	4934

	100%
	5482
	5482
	5482
	5482
	5482


